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AN  1 DEGLI ANTONI              SILVIA            15/02/1978 MO 122 2007

AN  2 BARONE                    GIUSEPPINA        24/01/1975 PA 121 2007

AN  3 DI PIAZZA                 MARIA LUISA       03/12/1976 PA 119 2004

AN  4 MAURI                     GIOVANNA          06/09/1968 NA 119 2011

AN  5 TOSSANI                   ELISA             14/08/1982 MO 118 2007

AN  6 SACCHI                    FEDERICA          06/10/1979 MO 116 2007

AN  7 FRANZESE                  MIRELLA           02/07/1960 BN 114 2005

AN  8 D'URSO                    LAURA             08/04/1981 BO 113 2007

AN  9 GALASSI                   ROSSELLA          28/07/1975 MO 110 2007

AN  10 DE CICCO                  ESTERINA          04/07/1977 CZ 109 2007

AN  11 SALAMONE                  GIANLUCA          20/08/1983 MO 108 2007

AN  12 BELLEI                    BENEDETTA         12/04/1985 MO 106 2007

AN  13 TRENTI                    MARIKA            10/07/1985 MO 105 2007

AN  14 GARUTI                    ELENA             12/09/1985 MO 104 2007

AN  15 TUBIOLO                   ANNA MARIA        29/08/1973 PA 102 2004

AN  16 MASTRODONATO              AIDA              17/04/1978 CB 101 2005

AN  17 SALZILLO                  ILARIA            22/04/1985 CE 100 2007

AN  18 COSTANTINI                NURIA             10/07/1984 MO 100 2009

AN  19 IODICE                    IVANA             06/02/1986 BN 99 2011

AN  20 GRAGNANIELLO              PINA              26/01/1974 NA 97 2007

AN  21 LO PINTO                  ANGELA            05/07/1974 EE 95 2007

AN  22 DI NATALE                 CINZIA            02/03/1974 CL 94 2011

AN  23 PROCACCI                  FLORINDA          25/09/1979 AV 92 2011

AN  24 LIONELLO                  FRANCESCA         09/12/1976 PD 88 2007

AN  25 MILAZZO                   ROSARIA RITA      06/12/1982 PA 86 2009

AN  26 FILIZZOLA                 GIUSEPPINA        14/11/1961 NA 84 2011

AN  27 BARBIERI                  FLAVIA            12/05/1984 BO 80 2007

AN X 28 RAO                       ANTONELLA         08/04/1982 ME 55 2011

AN  29 GUCCIARDI                 SILVIA LAVINIA    26/12/1977 TP 54 2007

AN  30 LO NARDO                  GIUSEPPA MARIA    13/08/1977 CL 52 2011

AN  31 AGOSTA                    PROVVIDENZA       09/10/1976 PA 50 2005

AN  32 PAVONE                    VINCENZO          10/01/1958 NA 41 2002

AN  33 ROTONDO                   PASQUALINA        07/12/1969 KR 40 2002

AN  34 CANNISTRA'                ROSA              16/10/1963 ME 31 2000

AN  35 NOVIELLO                  MARILENA          18/06/1976 CE 31 2002

AN  36 CARUSO                    GIOVANNA          25/09/1962 AV 30 2000

AN  37 MARIA                     GRAZIA            24/12/1968 PA 30 2002

AN  38 CUNDARI                   ANGELICA MARIA TER 25/08/1957 CZ 15 2002

AN  39 CARANNANTE                LUISA             22/10/1969 NA 14 2000

AN X 40 GRANDI                    BARBARA           08/01/1974 MO 9 2009

AN X 41 ASCIONE                   VINCENZA          05/05/1977 NA 6 2007

AN  42 ARCHIELLI                 CHIARA            03/04/1986 MO 90 2012

AN  43 BONUCCHI                  GIULIA            04/05/1977 MO 71 2012

AN  44 MONTELEONE                CATERINA          23/11/1987 RC 71 2014

CH  1 COSTANTINI                NURIA             10/07/1984 MO 100 2009

CH  2 IODICE                    IVANA             06/02/1986 BN 99 2011

CH  3 MILAZZO                   ROSARIA RITA      06/12/1982 PA 86 2009

CH  4 GUCCIARDI                 SILVIA LAVINIA    26/12/1977 TP 54 2007

CH  5 BONUCCHI                  GIULIA            04/05/1977 MO 71 2012

CH  6 MONTELEONE                CATERINA          23/11/1987 RC 71 2014
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DH  1 COSTANTINI                NURIA             10/07/1984 MO 100 2009

DH  2 IODICE                    IVANA             06/02/1986 BN 99 2011

DH  3 MILAZZO                   ROSARIA RITA      06/12/1982 PA 86 2009

DH  4 GUCCIARDI                 SILVIA LAVINIA    26/12/1977 TP 54 2007

DH  5 BONUCCHI                  GIULIA            04/05/1977 MO 71 2012

DH  6 MONTELEONE                CATERINA          23/11/1987 RC 71 2014

EH  1 COSTANTINI                NURIA             10/07/1984 MO 100 2009

EH  2 IODICE                    IVANA             06/02/1986 BN 99 2011

EH  3 MILAZZO                   ROSARIA RITA      06/12/1982 PA 86 2009

EH  4 GUCCIARDI                 SILVIA LAVINIA    26/12/1977 TP 54 2007

EH  5 BONUCCHI                  GIULIA            04/05/1977 MO 71 2012

EH  6 MONTELEONE                CATERINA          23/11/1987 RC 71 2014

HN  1 CANNISTRA'                ROSA              16/10/1963 ME 31 2000

IL  1 TOSSANI                   ELISA             14/08/1982 MO 118 2007

IL  2 FRANZESE                  MIRELLA           02/07/1960 BN 114 2005

IL  3 D'URSO                    LAURA             08/04/1981 BO 113 2007

IL  4 GALASSI                   ROSSELLA          28/07/1975 MO 110 2007

IL  5 SALAMONE                  GIANLUCA          20/08/1983 MO 108 2007

IL  6 BELLEI                    BENEDETTA         12/04/1985 MO 106 2007

IL  7 TRENTI                    MARIKA            10/07/1985 MO 105 2007

IL  8 GARUTI                    ELENA             12/09/1985 MO 104 2007

IL  9 TUBIOLO                   ANNA MARIA        29/08/1973 PA 102 2004

IL  10 MASTRODONATO              AIDA              17/04/1978 CB 101 2005

IL  11 SALZILLO                  ILARIA            22/04/1985 CE 100 2007

IL  12 COSTANTINI                NURIA             10/07/1984 MO 100 2009

IL  13 IODICE                    IVANA             06/02/1986 BN 99 2011

IL  14 DI NATALE                 CINZIA            02/03/1974 CL 94 2011

IL  15 PROCACCI                  FLORINDA          25/09/1979 AV 92 2011

IL  16 LIONELLO                  FRANCESCA         09/12/1976 PD 88 2007

IL  17 MILAZZO                   ROSARIA RITA      06/12/1982 PA 86 2009

IL  18 BARBIERI                  FLAVIA            12/05/1984 BO 80 2007

IL  19 GUCCIARDI                 SILVIA LAVINIA    26/12/1977 TP 54 2007

IL  20 AGOSTA                    PROVVIDENZA       09/10/1976 PA 50 2005

IL  21 NOVIELLO                  MARILENA          18/06/1976 CE 31 2002

IL  22 BONUCCHI                  GIULIA            04/05/1977 MO 71 2012

IL  23 MONTELEONE                CATERINA          23/11/1987 RC 71 2014

IN  1 GUCCIARDI                 SILVIA LAVINIA    26/12/1977 TP 54 2007

IN  2 CANNISTRA'                ROSA              16/10/1963 ME 31 2000

LN  1 GUCCIARDI                 SILVIA LAVINIA    26/12/1977 TP 54 2007

LN  2 CANNISTRA'                ROSA              16/10/1963 ME 31 2000


